




ORDER ONLINE 
www.jf-kegs.co.uk All 
prices exclude VAT 

 (01382) 815007 
07969 788654 

CASH ON DELIVERY CARD 
PAYMENT AVAILABLE BACS 

AVAILABLE 

KEGS 
Amstel
Asahi
Belhaven Best
Birra Moretti Brewlock 
Birra Moretti 
Blackthorn 
Caledonian Best 
Caledonian Best 
Carling
Carling Black Fruits 
Carlsberg
Cobra
Cold River Cider 
Coors
Corona
Cruzcampo 
Fosters
Guinness
Guinness
Heineken
Heverlee
Inchs Apple Cider 
John Smiths
John Smiths 
Kingfisher 
Madri Excepcional 
Magners Ice Cold 
Magners Dark Fruit 
McEwans 70/
McEwans 80/
Menabrea
Menabrea
Neck Oil Beavertown 
Orchard Pig Reveller 
Peroni
Poretti
Rekorderlig Straw/Lime 
San Miguel
Somersby Cider 
Somersby Blackberry 
Staropramen
Stella Artois 4.8%
Stella Artois 4.6%
Strongbow

11g
50ltr
11g
20ltr
11g
11g
30ltr
11g
11g
11g
11g
11g
11g
11g
50ltr
11g
11g
30ltr
11g
11g
11g
11g
30ltr
11g
11g
11g
11g
11g
11g
11g
30ltr
50ltr
30ltr
11g
11g
30ltr
30ltr
11g
11g
11g
11g
10g
11g
11g

11g
11g
11g
30ltr
50ltr
50ltr
50ltr

Each
Each
Each
11g

£147.00
£132.15
£137.98
£84.50
£122.00
£122.00
£143.00

£39.99
£39.99
£39.99
£142.50

Strongbow Dark Fruits 
Tartan Special
Tennents Lager
Tetley's Smooth
Thatchers Somerset Gold 
Thatchers Somerset Haze 
Thatchers Apple Fusion 
Choice of 3 Infused Cartridges 
Blood Orange Infused Cider 
Cloudy Lemon Infused Cider 
Dark Berry Infused Cider 
Tubourg Lager

ALCOHOL FREE

Becks Blue
Carlsberg 0.0%
Guinness Draught 0.0%
Heineken 0.0%
Kopparberg 0.0% Mixed Fruits 
Kopparberg 0.0% Straw & Lime 
Menabrea 0.0%
Peroni 0.0%

BOTTLED BEERS

Becks
Birra Moretti
Budweiser
Carlsberg
Coors
Corona
Desperado
Holsten Pils
Madri
Miller
Newcastle Brown Ale
Peroni
Sol
Stella
Tennents Bottles

24 x 275ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 440ml
24 x 330ml
  8 x 500ml
  8 x 500ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml

24 x 275ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 275ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
12 x 500ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
12 x 500ml

£139.00
£179.00
£110.00
£85.00
£173.00
£110.00
£65.00
£108.50
£133.00
£146.00
£120.00
£164.00
£140.00
£145.00
£156.00
£144.00
£134.00
£108.00
£165.99
£150.50
£154.22
£125.00
£78.00
£130.00
£168.00
£158.00
£125.00
£146.33
£133.00
£139.50
£121.75
£175.25
£122.00
£140.08
£175.00
£115.00
£138.99
£150.00
£123.00
£153.50
£160.00
£128.00
£144.00
£130.00

£15.99
£14.99
£30.99
£18.99
£12.95
£12.95
£19.99
£21.99

£17.99
£25.99
£25.99
£20.99
£21.99
£28.49
£30.99
£21.99
£27.99
£26.49
£20.99
£29.49
£22.99
£22.99
£19.99



ORDER ONLINE 
www.jf-kegs.co.uk All 
prices exclude VAT 

 (01382) 815007 
07969 788654 

CASH ON DELIVERY CARD 
PAYMENT AVAILABLE BACS 

AVAILABLE 

CANNED BEERS & CIDERS

Belhaven Best
Guinness Microdraught
Guinness Surger
Heineken
John Smiths
McEwans Export
Red Stripe
Rekorderlig Passion Fruit
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 
Rekorderlig Wild Berry
Strongbow
Strongbow Dark Fruits
Tennents

BOTTLED CIDERS & PPS

Bulmers
Bulmers 17
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 
Magners
Old Mout Berries & Cherries
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry
Old Mout Strawberry & Apple
Old Mout Watermelon & Lime 
Smirnoff Ice
VK Black Cherry
VK Blue
VK Ice
VK Orange & Passionfruit
VK Strawberry & Lime
VK Tropical Fruits
VK Watermelon
WKD Berry Blast
WKD Blue
WKD Ice
WKD Iron Brew
WKD Orange & Passion
WKD Purple Grape

VODKA

AU Black Grape
AU Blue Raspberry
AU Bubblegum
AU Cosmic Berries
AU Fruit Punch
AU Golden Caramel 
AU Pink Lemonade 
AU Pineapple
AU Red Cherry
AU Watermelon 
Absolut Blue
Absolut Raspberri 
Ciroc Mango
Ciroc Red Berry
Ciroc Vodka
Glens
Glens
Glens Case
Grey Goose
JJ Whitley Blackcurrant 
JJ Whitley Blood Orange 
JJ Whitley Blue Raspberry 
JJ Whitley Gold
JJ Whitley Passionfruit 
JJ Whitley Pink Rose
JJ Whitley Raspberry
JJ Whitley Vanilla 
Moskovskaya
Smirnoff
Smirnoff
Smirnoff Case

WHISKY

Bells
Black Bottle
Canadian Club
Grouse
Grouse
High Commissioner
Haig Clubman
Isle Of Skye
Jamesons
Scottish Leader

24 x 440ml
24 x 558ml
24 x 520ml
24 x 440ml
18 x 440ml 
24 x 440ml
24 x 440ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 440ml
30 x 440ml
24 x 500ml

12 x 500ml
12 x 500ml
15 x 500ml
15 x 500ml
12 x 568ml
12 x 500ml
12 x 500ml
12 x 500ml
12 x 500ml
12 x 500ml
24 x 275ml
24 x 275ml
24 x 275ml
24 x 275ml
24 x 275ml
24 x 275ml
24 x 275ml
24 x 275ml
24 x 275ml
24 x 275ml
24 x 275ml
24 x 275ml
24 x 275ml
24 x 275ml

70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
1.5ltr
6 x 1.5ltr
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
1.5ltr
6 x 1.5ltr

1.5ltr
1.5ltr
70cl
70cl
1.5ltr
1.5ltr
70cl
1.5ltr
70cl
1.5ltr

£28.99
£57.99
£50.99
£27.99
£21.49
£30.99
£26.99
£25.99
£25.99
£25.99
£22.99
£34.99
£24.99

£16.49
£17.99
£26.99
£26.99
£16.99
£21.99
£21.99
£21.99
£21.99
£21.99
£25.99
£24.99
£24.99
£24.99
£24.99
£24.99
£24.99
£24.99
£24.99
£24.99
£24.99
£24.99
£24.99
£24.99

£25.99
£25.99
£25.99
£25.99
£25.99
£25.99
£25.99
£25.99
£25.99
£25.99
£16.99
£18.99
£28.99
£28.99
£26.99
£12.99
£23.99
£139.99
£28.99
£15.99
£15.99
£15.99
£15.99
£15.99
£15.99
£15.99
£15.99
£15.99
£14.99
£27.50
£165.00

£29.99
£31.99
£21.99
£16.99
£31.99
£23.99
£19.99
£34.99
£20.99
£29.99



ORDER ONLINE 
www.jf-kegs.co.uk All 
prices exclude VAT 

 (01382) 815007 
07969 788654 

CASH ON DELIVERY CARD 
PAYMENT AVAILABLE BACS 

AVAILABLE 

MALT WHISKY

Auchentoshan American Oak 
Balvenie 12 Year Old 
Bowmore 12 Year Old 
Bunnahabhain
Dalwhinnie 15 Year Old 
Glenfiddich
Glengoyne 10 Year Old 
Glengoyne 12 Year Old 
Glenlivet
Glenmorangie
Glen Scotia Double Cask 
Glen Scotia Victoriana 
Highland Park
Isle Of Jura
Laphroig 10 Year Old
Loch Lomond 12 Year Old 
Loch Lomond Inchmoan 
Loch Lomond Inchmurrin 
Macallan 12 Year Old 
Monkey Shoulder
Singleton
Talisker 10 Year Old

BRANDY
Courvoisier
Martell
Martell
Three Barrels

BOURBONS

Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels Apple
Jack Daniels Fire
Jack Daniels Honey
Jim Beam

OTHER SPIRITS

Baileys
Baileys
Cockburn Ruby Port
Cointreau
Drambuie
Dry Martini
Malibu
Malibu
Peach Schnapps
Peach Schnapps
Pernod
Southern Comfort
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria
Tia Maria

LITRE SPIRITS

Absolut
Aperol Aperitivo
Bacardi
Baileys
Bombay
Courvoisier
Disaronno
Gordons Gin
Grouse
Jack Daniels
Kraken
Malibu
Morgans
Smirnoff
Southern Comfort
Tequila Rose
Whyte & Mackay

ALTERNATIVE BRANDS

Angels Peach Schnapps 
Cococariba
Jungfrau
Messerschmitt

70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl

70cl
70cl
1.5ltr
70cl

70cl
1.5ltr
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl

70cl
1.5ltr
70cl
70cl
70cl
75cl
70cl
1.5ltr
70cl
1.5ltr
70cl
70cl
1.5ltr
70cl
1.5ltr

1ltr
1ltr
1ltr
1ltr
1ltr
1ltr
1ltr
1ltr
1ltr
1ltr
1ltr
1ltr
1ltr
1ltr
1ltr
1ltr
1ltr

70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl

£25.99
£26.99
£54.99
£16.99

£21.99
£43.99
£22.99
£22.99
£22.99
£18.99

£13.99
£29.99
£12.99
£20.99
£25.99
£11.99
£14.99
£29.99
£14.49
£29.99
£20.99
£16.99
£36.99
£15.99
£34.99

£22.99
£16.99
£20.99
£16.99
£24.99
£34.99
£24.99
£18.99
£20.99
£25.99
£27.99
£18.99
£20.99
£17.99
£23.99
£19.99
£20.99

£8.99
£8.99
£9.99
£11.99

£24.99
£39.99
£31.99
£36.50
£39.99
£29.99
£31.99
£36.99
£28.99
£26.49
£34.50
£54.99
£35.99
£20.99
£34.99
£32.95
£34.99
£34.99
£59.50
£20.99
£29.99
£35.50



ORDER ONLINE 
www.jf-kegs.co.uk All 
prices exclude VAT 

 (01382) 815007 
07969 788654 

CASH ON DELIVERY CARD 
PAYMENT AVAILABLE BACS 

AVAILABLE 



ORDER ONLINE 
www.jf-kegs.co.uk All 
prices exclude VAT 

 (01382) 815007 
07969 788654 

CASH ON DELIVERY CARD 
PAYMENT AVAILABLE BACS 

AVAILABLE 



ORDER ONLINE 
www.jf-kegs.co.uk All 
prices exclude VAT 

 (01382) 815007 
07969 788654 

CASH ON DELIVERY CARD 
PAYMENT AVAILABLE BACS 

AVAILABLE 

RUMS

Bacardi
Bacardi
Bacardi Coconut 
Bacardi Gold
Bacardi Raspberry 
Bacardi Spiced
Dead Mans Banana 
Dead Mans Black Rum 
Dead Mans Cherry 
Dead Mans Coconut 
Dead Mans Coffee 
Dead Mans Hazlenut 
Dead Mans Hemp 
Dead Mans Lime 
Dead Mans Mango 
Dead Mans Passionfruit 
Dead Mans Pineapple 
Dead Mans Raspberry 
Dead Mans Spiced 
Havana Club Especial 
Havana Cuban Spiced 
Havana 3 Year Old 
Havana 7 Year Old 
Kraken
Morgans
Morgans
OVD
OVD
Reapers Rum
Sailor Jerry

GINS

Edinburgh Raspberry 40%
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger 40%
Edinburgh Straw & Pink Pepper 40%
Gordons Gin
Gordons Gin
Gordons Mediterranean Orange
Gordons Pink Gin
Gordons Pink Gin
Gordons Sicilian Lemon
Gordons Sloe Gin
Gordons White Peach
Hendricks
Rock Rose
Tanqueray Gin
Tanqueray No. 10
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
Whitley Neill Gin 43%
Whitley Neill Blackberry
Whitley Neill Blood Orange
Whitley Neill Brazilian Lime
Whitley Neill Gooseberry
Whitley Neill Lemongrass & Ginger
Whitley Neill Mango & Lime
Whitley Neill Oriental Spiced
Whitley Neill Parma Violet
Whitley Peach
Whitley Pineapple
Whitley Neill Pink Apricot
Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit
Whitley Neill Quince
Whitley Neill Raspberry
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley Neill Watermelon & Kiwi

70cl
1.5ltr
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
1.5ltr
70cl
1.5ltr
70cl
70cl

70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
1.5ltr
70cl
70cl
1.5ltr
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl

£17.99
£35.49
£17.99
£17.99
£17.99
£17.99
£19.99
£19.99
£19.99
£19.99
£19.99
£19.99
£19.99
£19.99
£19.99
£19.99
£19.99
£19.99
£19.99
£18.99
£19.99
£19.99
£22.99
£23.99
£15.99
£32.99
£19.99
£38.99
£27.99
£16.99

£15.99
£30.99
£15.99
£14.99
£28.50
£15.99
£16.99
£15.99
£25.99
£26.99
£18.99
£28.99
£23.99
£21.99
£21.99
£21.99
£21.99
£21.99
£21.99
£21.99
£21.99
£21.99
£21.99
£21.99
£21.99
£21.99
£21.99
£21.99
£21.99
£21.99

£19.99
£19.99
£19.99

Bombay Bramble
Bombay Presse Lemon
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Sapphire
Botanist
Brockmans
Caorunn
Edinburgh Raspberry Liqueur 20%
Edinburgh Rhubarb Liqueur 20%
Edinburgh Gin Classic 43%

70cl
70cl
70cl
1.5ltr
70cl
70cl
70cl
50cl
50cl
70cl

£22.99
£22.99
£21.90
£44.99
£31.99
£24.99
£25.99
£13.99
£13.99
£19.99



ORDER ONLINE 
www.jf-kegs.co.uk All 
prices exclude VAT 

 (01382) 815007 
07969 788654 

CASH ON DELIVERY CARD 
PAYMENT AVAILABLE BACS 

AVAILABLE 

LIQUEURS & SHOTS

Aftershock Blue
Aftershock Red
Cactus Jack Apple
Cactus Jack Cherry
Cactus Jack Dark Fruit
Cactus Jack Kola
Cactus Jack Mango
Cactus Jack Raspberry 
Chambord
Corkys Apple
Corkys Cherry
Corkys Mango
Corkys Passionfruit
Corkys Raspberry
Disaronno
Fireball
Dead Mans Black Cherry Cream 
Dead Mans Blue Rasp Cream 
Dead Mans Mango Cream 
Dead Mans Raspberry Cream 
Dead Mans Strawberry Cream 
Glayva
Jagermeister
Kahlua
Midori
Passoa
Sambuca
Sambuca Limoncello 
Sambuca Passion Nera 
Sambuca Raspberry
Sourz Apple
Sourz Cherry
Sourz Passionfruit
Sourz Rainbow Ice
Sourz Raspberry
Sourz Strawberry
Jose Cuervo Tequila Gold 
Jose Cuervo Tequila Silver 
Tequila Rose
WKD Vibe Blue Liqueur
WKD Vibe Blue Rasp Cream
WKD Vibe Pina Colada Cream
WKD Vibe Strawberry Cream
WKD Vibe Tropical Liqueur

COCKTAIL MIXERS
Finest Call Mango Puree
Finest Call Passionfruit Puree
Finest Call Peach Puree
Finest Call Pressed Lemon
Finest Call Pressed Lime
Finest Call Raspberry Puree
Finest Call Strawberry Puree
Funkin Gomm Sugar Syrup
Volare Banana
Volare Blackberry 
Volare Blue Curacao
Volare Cacao Brown
Volare Coconut
Volare Creme De Cassis
Volare Grenadine
Volare Passionfruit
Volare Peach
Volare Peppermint Green
Volare Peppermint White
Volare Raspberry
Volare Strawberry
Volare Triple Sec

SUNDRIES

Black Cocktail Napkins
Black Paper Straws
Blue Roll 150m 
Glasswash Rinse Aid
Hi-Ball 10oz Glasses
Hi-Ball 12oz Glasses
Purple Beerline Cleaner
Tennents Half Pint Glasses
Tennents Pint Glasses

70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
50cl
50cl

1ltr
1ltr
1ltr
1ltr
1ltr
1ltr
1ltr
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl

Pack of 200
Box of 250
6 x 150mtr
5ltr
Case of 48
Case of 48
Box of 2
Box of 24
Box of 24

£19.99
£19.99
£8.99
£8.99
£8.99
£8.99
£8.99
£8.99
£23.99
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99
£18.99
£16.99
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99
£26.99
£15.99
£14.99
£16.99
£14.99
£17.99
£18.99
£18.99
£18.99
£9.99
£9.99
£9.99
£9.99
£9.99
£9.99
£19.99
£19.99
£15.99

£7.99
£7.99
£7.99
£8.99
£8.99
£7.99
£7.99
£7.99
£13.49
£13.49
£13.49
£13.49
£13.49
£13.49
£10.49
£13.49
£13.49
£13.49
£13.49
£13.49
£13.49
£13.49

£4.29
£3.99
£16.99
£12.99
£39.99
£39.99
£24.95
£41.54
£45.23

50cl
50cl
50cl

£9.99
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99
£9.99



ORDER ONLINE 
www.jf-kegs.co.uk All 
prices exclude VAT 

 (01382) 815007 
07969 788654 

CASH ON DELIVERY CARD 
PAYMENT AVAILABLE BACS 

AVAILABLE 



ORDER ONLINE 
www.jf-kegs.co.uk All 
prices exclude VAT 

 (01382) 815007 
07969 788654 

CASH ON DELIVERY CARD 
PAYMENT AVAILABLE BACS 

AVAILABLE 



ORDER ONLINE 
www.jf-kegs.co.uk All 
prices exclude VAT 

 (01382) 815007 
07969 788654 

CASH ON DELIVERY CARD 
PAYMENT AVAILABLE BACS 

AVAILABLE 

SOFT DRINKS

330ml Cans

7 Up
7 Up Free
Coca Cola
Coke Zero
Diet Coke
Emerge Energy
Fanta 
Fanta Lemon
Fanta Zero
Ginger Beer
Irn Bru
Diet Irn Bru
Pepsi
Pepsi Max
Diet Pepsi
Red Bull
Sprite
Sprite Zero

330ml Icons

Coca Cola
Coke Zero
Diet Coke
Fanta
Irn Bru
Diet Irn Bru
Sprite Low Cal
Sparkling Water
Still Water

500ml PET

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Fanta
Lucozade Sport Orange
Lucozade Sport Raspberry
Still Water

1ltr Cartons

Apple Carton
Cranberry Cartons
Orange Cartons
Pineapple Cartons

1ltr Schweppes Cordials

Schweppes Blackcurrant 
Schweppes Lime
Schweppes Orange

200ml Mixers

Fevertree Tonic
Fevertree Slimline Tonic 
Fevertree Soda Water
Franklin Ginger Ale
Franklin Ginger Beer
Franklin Light Tonic
Franklin Soda Water
Franklin Tonic Water
Schweppes Bitter Lemon
Schweppes Elderflower 
Schweppes Ginger Ale 
Schweppes Ginger Beer
Schweppes Lemonade 
Schweppes Orange Juice
Schweppes Peach Coconut 
Schweppes Pineapple Juice
Schweppes Pink Soda 
Schweppes Tomato Juice 
Schweppes Slimline Tonic 
Schweppes Soda Water 
Schweppes Tonic
Schweppes Watermelon

24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 250ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 250ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml

24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml

24 x 500ml
24 x 500ml
24 x 500ml
12 x 500ml
12 x 500ml
24 x 500ml

1ltr
1ltr
1ltr

24 x 200ml
24 x 200ml
24 x 200ml
24 x 200ml
24 x 200ml
24 x 200ml
24 x 200ml
24 x 200ml
24 x 200ml
24 x 200ml
24 x 200ml
24 x 200ml

1ltr
1ltr
1ltr
1ltr

£11.49
£10.99
£15.49
£12.99
£13.49
£8.99
£12.99
£12.99
£12.99
£13.49
£13.99
£13.99
£12.99
£10.99
£10.99
£24.49
£12.99
£12.99

£24.49
£21.99
£21.99
£18.99
£23.99
£23.99
£22.99
£11.99
£11.99

£25.99
£24.99
£26.99
£15.99
£15.99
£6.99

£13.99
£13.99
£16.99
£17.99

£2.40
£2.40
£2.40

24 x 200ml
24 x 200ml
24 x 200ml
24 x 200ml
24 x 200ml
24 x 200ml
24 x 200ml
24 x 200ml
24 x 200ml
24 x 200ml

£16.99
£15.99
£14.99

£14.99
£14.99
£14.99
£14.99
£14.99
£14.99
£14.99
£14.99
£14.99
£14.99
£14.99
£13.99
£14.99
£14.99

£14.99
£14.99
£14.99
£14.99
£14.99

Other Soft Drinks
Appletiser
Fruit Shoot Apple & B/Currant
Fruit Shoot Orange
J20 Apple & Mango
J20 Apple & Raspberry
J20 Orange & Passionfruit

24 x 275ml
24 x 200ml
24 x 200ml
24 x 275ml
24 x 275ml
24 x 275ml

£23.99
£8.99
£8.99
£19.99
£19.99
£19.99



ORDER ONLINE 
www.jf-kegs.co.uk All 
prices exclude VAT 

 (01382) 815007 
07969 788654 

CASH ON DELIVERY CARD 
PAYMENT AVAILABLE BACS 

AVAILABLE 

BAG IN BOX

Schweppes 7ltr

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Fanta
Lemonade
Tonic

Britvic 7ltr

Diet Pepsi
Pepsi
Lemonade

Cariel
Coca Cola
Coke Zero
Diet Coke
Red Cola
Diet Silver Cola
Pepsi
Diet Pepsi
Lemonade
Blackcurrant Cordial
Lime Cordial
Orange Cordial
Stimulation Energy
Barrs Irn Bru
Iron Brew
Citrus Sun Fresh Orange
Sunkist Lemon & Lime
Sunkist Orange
Tonic
Vimto

WINES

187ml Single Serve

iHeart Chardonnay
iHeart Merlot
iHeart Pinot Grigio
iHeart Sauvignon Blanc 
iHeart Shiraz
iHeart White Zinfandel

Prosecco Single Serve

iHeart Prosecco

75cl Wine

iHeart Chardonnay
iHeart Malbec
iHeart Merlot
iHeart Pinot Grigio
iHeart Sauvignon Blanc 
iHeart Shiraz
iHeart White Zinfandel

75cl Prosecco

Charmaine Demi Sec 
iHeart Prosecco

Champagne

Moet ET Chandon Brut 
Moet Rose

7ltr
7ltr
7ltr
7ltr
7ltr
7ltr

7ltr
7ltr
7ltr

10ltr
10ltr
10ltr
10ltr
10ltr
12ltr
12ltr
10ltr
10ltr
10ltr
10ltr
10ltr
10ltr
10ltr
5ltr
10ltr
10ltr
10ltr
10ltr

12 x 187ml
12 x 187ml
12 x 187ml
12 x 187ml
12 x 187ml
12 x 187ml

24 x 20cl

75cl
75cl
75cl
75cl
75cl
75cl
75cl

75cl
75cl

75cl
75cl

£73.99
£62.99
£62.99
£65.99
£67.99
£62.99

£53.99
£63.99
£48.99

£104.65
£88.60
£88.60
£60.00
£60.00
£101.00
£88.00
£64.00
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£84.00
£83.00
£60.00
£58.00
£67.00
£67.00
£51.00
£69.00

£18.75
£18.75
£18.75
£18.75
£18.75
£18.75

£59.99

£6.55
£7.29
£6.55
£6.55
£6.55
£6.55
£6.55

£4.99
£8.29

£39.99
£42.99



ORDER ONLINE 
www.jf-kegs.co.uk All 
prices exclude VAT 

 (01382) 815007 
07969 788654 

CASH ON DELIVERY CARD 
PAYMENT AVAILABLE BACS 

AVAILABLE 



ORDER ONLINE 
www.jf-kegs.co.uk All 
prices exclude VAT 

 (01382) 815007 
07969 788654 

CASH ON DELIVERY CARD 
PAYMENT AVAILABLE BACS 

AVAILABLE 






